

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s).28194-28201/2010

(From the judgement and order dated 10/03/2010 in SCA No.5907/2008,  
SCA No.5909/2008,SCA No.6298/2008,SCA No.6299/2008,SCA No.6300/2008,  
SCA No.6334/2008,SCA No.6562/2008,SCA No.8468/2008 of The HIGH COURT  
OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD)

UNION OF INDIA & ANR.ETC.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S V.V.F.LTD.ETC.ETC.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for vacating conditional order dated 13.1.2012  
granting stay, for directions in SLP(C)No.28194/2010, permission  
to file lengthy list of dates, direction/modification, de-tagging  
the IA No.26 of 2012 and SLP(C)No.28194/2010, for directions, with prayer  
for interim relief and office report)  
(For final disposal)

WITH

SLP(C)NOS.15481-15489/2011  
(With office report)  
(For final disposal)

Civil Appeal NOS.5487-5488/2011  
(With office report)

SLP(C)NO.21622 of 2012  
(With appln. for permission to place addl. documents on record  
and with prayer for interim relief and office report)  
(For final disposal)

SLP(C)NO.28966 of 2012  
(With appln. for permission to place addl. documents on record  
and with prayer for interim relief and office report)  
(For final disposal)

SLP(C)NO.36926 of 2012  
(With appln. for permission to file addl. documents and office  
report)  
(For final disposal)

..2/-

.2.

SLP(C)NO.14751 of 2013  
(With appln. for interim relief and office report)  
(For final disposal)

SLP(C)NO.14752 of 2013  
(With appln. for interim relief and office report)  
(For final disposal)

SLP(C)NO.14753 of 2013  
(With office report)  
(For final disposal)

SLP(C) NO. 19998 of 2013  
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)  
(For final disposal)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 1787 of 2014  
WITH I.A.1 (C/delay in filing SLP and office report)  
(For final disposal)

Date: 26/03/2014 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHIVA KIRTI SINGH

For Petitioner(s)            Mr. B. Krishna Prasad,Adv.(Not present)  
   Ms. Anil Katiyar,Adv.(Not present)

   Mr. Kumar Mihir,Adv.  
   Mr. Vishal Gupta,Adv.

   M/s. AP & J Chambers,Advs.(Not present)  
   Ms. Shweta Garg,Adv.(Not present)  
Mr. Himanshu Shekhar,Adv.(Not present)

For Respondent(s)

   Mr. E.C. Agrawala,Adv.(Not present)  
   Mr. Praveen Kumar,Adv.  
   Mr. Shekhar Prit Jha,Adv.  
   Mr. Gaurav S. Mathur,Adv.  
   Mr. Rahul Narayan,Adv.

..3/-

.3.

M/s. Arputham,Aruna & Co.,Advs.(Not present)  
Mr. Rajan Narain,,Adv.(Not present)  
Mr. Rahul Narayan,Adv.(Not present)  
   Mr. Kunal Chatterji,Adv.  
   Mr. Ajit Kumar Pandey,Adv.  
   Mr. V.K. Sidharthan,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

At the request of the learned counsel for parties, list the  
matter on 2nd April, 2014, as Part-heard.

| (Sarita Purohit)  
| Court Master

| | (Sneh Lata Sharma)  
| | Court Master

|